142
C
O
M
P
R
E
S

50Hz
60Hz on
request
BSPT-F
and 21/2”
Flange ANSI
300/600 lb
58
All units fitted with integral timed drain. All models are air-cooled; water cooled available from model PSH290
Flow Rates Absorbed Power kW
Model
Port
Connection
Inlet Flow Rate
L/s m3/min m3/hr cfm
PSH030 11/4" 50 3.0 180 106
PSH045 11/4" 75 4.5 270 159
PSH065 11/4" 108 6.5 390 230
PSH090 11/4" 150 9 540 318
PSH120 11/4" 200 12 720 424
PSH160 11/4" 267 16 960 565
PSH200 11/4" 333 20 1200 706
PSH230 11/4" 383 23 1380 812
PSH290 21/2" ANSI 483 29 1740 1024
PSH380 21/2" ANSI 633 38 2280 1342
PSH460 21/2" ANSI 767 46 2760 1625
PSH630 21/2" ANSI 1050 63 3780 2225
PSH800 21/2" ANSI 1333 80 4800 2825
PSH1000 21/2" ANSI 1667 100 6000 3531
PSH1200 21/2" ANSI 2000 120 7200 4238
Performances refer to air-cooled model with air suction of FAD 20°C / 1 bar A, and the following operating conditions: air suction 25°C / 60%RH, 40 bar g working
pressure, 25°C cooling air temperature, 35°C compressed air inlet temperature and pressure dewpoint in accordance with ISO8573-1. All indicated data refers to DIN ISO
7183. All models supplied with refrigerant R407c. All models designed for operation up to 50 bar g. Data refers to 50Hz models.
Model kW